
Ref Type ref Tender No Service 
Provider

Title Holder Description Remarks Start Date Contract 
Amount

Expiry date

6794 F N/A T042
 WSIG GRANT

2018-08-17 00

6796 F Dienste 
Ooreenkoms

T041 Kotze 
Beleggings Trust

Installering van 
Diente
Hersonering van 
Erf 404 Velddrif 
na enkel Res 1 
na Alg Sone 3 
eind 8 
dorpshuise te 
ontwikkel
Ontwikkelaar 
verantwoordelik 
vir voorsiening 
van 
toegangspaaie 
na onderste 
wooneenhede

2022-02-17 00

6824 F 94 F039 IHS Towers 
SA

2022-01-21 631 609.00

6851 F Artikel 67 G002 SA Vissery 
Museumkomite
e

2021-07-01 27 000.00 2022-06-30

6855 F Rental Contract K061 Babbel en 
Krabbel 
Bewaarskool

2017-08-01 1200 2029-06-30

Service Level Agreement/Dienskontrak

Contracts by Type



7044 F T 8/3/2 MN6-
2020

F033 Mubesko Year 1 R 1 854 
030.00
Year 2 R 1 161 
385.00
Year 3 R 1 215 
780.00

2020-01-01 00 2023-06-30

7084 F Tender 8/3/28-
2017

F001 NEDBANK 2019-03-01 00 2023-06-30

7088 F Transversal 
Tender

F017 Phoenix 
Vesta

2020/2021 
R1487 031.00
2021/2022 
R1635 734.00

2017-07-01 00 2022-06-30

7103 F Section 116 (3) F004 HCB 
Valuers and 
Services (Ptyd) 
Ltd

2017-07-01 00 2023-06-30

7200 F SLA T009 
Department of 
Energy

2015-04-01 00 2016-03-31

7345 F Tender F013 ABSA 2001-06-20 00 2099-06-20
7434 F Ooreenkoms K117 Provincial 

and 
Government 
Gazette 
Subscription

2009-02-20 0 2099-02-20

7569 F n/a T138 EPWP 
GRANT

2022-04-01 2 075 000.00 2022-06-30


